
Cadrezzate 27 06 21 Challenge - Gara 2 Gr B

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 422 ZAMPARELLI A. 15:42.459
Tempo gara

1 1:58.807 16:42:26.130

2 1:57.360 16:44:23.490

3 1:56.473 16:46:19.963

4 1:56.463 16:48:16.426

5 1:57.262 16:50:13.688

6 1:57.088 16:52:10.776

7 1:56.623 16:54:07.399

8 1:57.287 16:56:04.686

 Po. 2 - # 299 CUCCHI N. + 02.409
Dif. Primo

1 2:00.349 16:42:27.739

2 1:57.017 16:44:24.756

3 1:55.714 16:46:20.470

4 1:57.173 16:48:17.643

5 1:57.788 16:50:15.431

6 1:56.267 16:52:11.698

7 1:56.836 16:54:08.534

8 1:58.561 16:56:07.095

 Po. 3 - # 350 TENE L. + 10.439
Dif. Primo

1 1:53.100 16:42:20.329

2 1:56.881 16:44:17.210

3 1:57.860 16:46:15.070

4 2:00.353 16:48:15.423

5 1:59.872 16:50:15.295

6 2:01.679 16:52:16.974

7 1:59.366 16:54:16.340

8 1:58.785 16:56:15.125

 Po. 4 - # 77 TAVASCI M. + 11.079
Dif. Primo

1 2:05.541 16:42:33.316

2 1:57.532 16:44:30.848

3 1:57.352 16:46:28.200

4 1:57.011 16:48:25.211

5 1:56.320 16:50:21.531

6 1:59.623 16:52:21.154

7 1:58.502 16:54:19.656

8 1:56.109 16:56:15.765

 Po. 5 - # 547 MANCUSO J. + 14.366
Dif. Primo

1 1:59.442 16:42:27.083

2 1:57.136 16:44:24.219

3 1:57.848 16:46:22.067

4 1:58.884 16:48:20.951

5 2:00.228 16:50:21.179

6 1:59.586 16:52:20.765

7 1:58.725 16:54:19.490

8 1:59.562 16:56:19.052

 Po. 6 - # 228 BISON E. + 15.345
Dif. Primo

1 2:03.440 16:42:31.516

2 1:59.055 16:44:30.571

3 1:57.180 16:46:27.751

4 1:57.030 16:48:24.781

5 1:58.597 16:50:23.378

6 1:59.175 16:52:22.553

7 1:58.421 16:54:20.974

8 1:59.057 16:56:20.031

 Po. 7 - # 590 ERBA S. + 15.636
Dif. Primo

1 2:07.941 16:42:36.054

2 1:58.195 16:44:34.249

3 1:57.816 16:46:32.065

4 1:55.961 16:48:28.026

5 1:56.967 16:50:24.993

6 1:58.212 16:52:23.205

7 1:58.310 16:54:21.515

8 1:58.807 16:56:20.322

 Po. 8 - # 795 MAZZACCHI A. + 25.620
Dif. Primo

1 2:10.482 16:42:39.938

2 1:59.516 16:44:39.454

3 1:58.666 16:46:38.120

4 1:57.828 16:48:35.948

5 1:59.834 16:50:35.782

6 1:58.287 16:52:34.069

7 1:58.420 16:54:32.489

8 1:57.817 16:56:30.306

 Po. 9 - # 957 BERNASCONI E. + 27.413
Dif. Primo

1 2:13.363 16:42:41.607

2 2:00.586 16:44:42.193

3 1:59.479 16:46:41.672

4 1:58.544 16:48:40.216

5 1:58.490 16:50:38.706

6 1:57.301 16:52:36.007

7 1:57.422 16:54:33.429

8 1:58.670 16:56:32.099

 Po. 10 - # 803 BASSI F. + 29.149
Dif. Primo

1 2:07.859 16:42:36.134

2 1:58.489 16:44:34.623

3 2:00.053 16:46:34.676

4 1:58.698 16:48:33.374

5 1:59.458 16:50:32.832

6 1:59.775 16:52:32.607

7 2:00.403 16:54:33.010

8 2:00.825 16:56:33.835

 Po. 11 - # 497 REGAZZONI G. + 30.084
Dif. Primo

1 2:08.667 16:42:36.770

2 2:01.370 16:44:38.140

3 1:58.836 16:46:36.976

4 1:59.635 16:48:36.611

5 1:59.712 16:50:36.323

6 1:59.696 16:52:36.019

7 1:59.341 16:54:35.360

8 1:59.410 16:56:34.770

 Po. 12 - # 677 BOLGERI G. + 31.414
Dif. Primo

1 2:10.231 16:42:38.070

2 2:01.704 16:44:39.774

3 1:57.439 16:46:37.213

4 1:59.613 16:48:36.826

5 2:01.510 16:50:38.336

6 1:58.922 16:52:37.258

7 1:58.234 16:54:35.492

8 2:00.608 16:56:36.100

 Po. 13 - # 741 MAGONARA J. + 33.225
Dif. Primo

1 2:08.741 16:42:37.343

2 2:03.022 16:44:40.365

3 1:58.550 16:46:38.915

4 2:01.872 16:48:40.787

5 2:00.855 16:50:41.642

6 1:58.055 16:52:39.697

7 1:59.482 16:54:39.179

8 1:58.732 16:56:37.911

 Po. 14 - # 830 POZZONI F. + 36.929
Dif. Primo

1 2:04.822 16:42:32.632

2 2:00.706 16:44:33.338

3 1:59.314 16:46:32.652

4 2:00.011 16:48:32.663

5 1:58.956 16:50:31.619

6 1:56.358 16:52:27.977

7 1:56.887 16:54:24.864

8 2:16.751 16:56:41.615

 Po. 15 - # 875 MARTIGNONI F.+ 41.165
Dif. Primo

1 2:11.881 16:42:41.044

2 2:02.634 16:44:43.678

3 2:04.782 16:46:48.460

4 2:00.708 16:48:49.168

5 1:57.845 16:50:47.013

6 2:00.105 16:52:47.118

7 2:00.556 16:54:47.674

8 1:58.177 16:56:45.851

 Po. 16 - # 229 BENASCIUTTI A.+ 43.135
Dif. Primo

1 2:04.448 16:42:32.083

2 1:59.918 16:44:32.001

3 2:00.340 16:46:32.341

4 1:59.777 16:48:32.118

5 1:58.812 16:50:30.930

6 2:08.479 16:52:39.409

7 2:04.606 16:54:44.015

8 2:03.806 16:56:47.821

Fastest lap: 1:53.100 
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Cadrezzate 27 06 21 Challenge - Gara 2 Gr B

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 17 - # 213 DRAGONE D. + 45.593
Dif. Primo

1 2:09.089 16:42:46.015

2 2:03.074 16:44:49.089

3 2:03.737 16:46:52.826

4 2:00.272 16:48:53.098

5 2:00.333 16:50:53.431

6 1:59.812 16:52:53.243

7 1:59.626 16:54:52.869

8 1:57.410 16:56:50.279

 Po. 18 - # 647 ROSA A. + 48.483
Dif. Primo

1 2:19.148 16:42:47.764

2 2:02.304 16:44:50.068

3 2:02.062 16:46:52.130

4 1:59.739 16:48:51.869

5 1:59.105 16:50:50.974

6 2:00.346 16:52:51.320

7 1:59.416 16:54:50.736

8 2:02.433 16:56:53.169

 Po. 19 - # 315 PIRAS M. + 51.284
Dif. Primo

1 2:02.889 16:42:30.402

2 1:59.236 16:44:29.638

3 2:01.260 16:46:30.898

4 2:04.677 16:48:35.575

5 2:02.252 16:50:37.827

6 2:06.568 16:52:44.395

7 2:05.608 16:54:50.003

8 2:05.967 16:56:55.970

 Po. 20 - # 655 PANTO` G. + 53.379
Dif. Primo

1 2:06.951 16:42:35.209

2 2:04.415 16:44:39.624

3 2:01.198 16:46:40.822

4 2:01.759 16:48:42.581

5 2:00.737 16:50:43.318

6 2:05.119 16:52:48.437

7 2:03.712 16:54:52.149

8 2:05.916 16:56:58.065

 Po. 21 - # 508 PIOVAN D. + 1:03.021
Dif. Primo

1 2:16.574 16:42:45.423

2 2:06.001 16:44:51.424

3 2:03.215 16:46:54.639

4 2:01.813 16:48:56.452

5 2:02.560 16:50:59.012

6 2:03.754 16:53:02.766

7 2:02.492 16:55:05.258

8 2:02.449 16:57:07.707

 Po. 22 - # 27 TAVASCI M. + 1:09.659
Dif. Primo

1 2:05.934 16:42:43.975

2 2:15.812 16:44:59.787

3 2:15.174 16:47:14.961

4 1:59.917 16:49:14.878

5 2:00.758 16:51:15.636

6 1:58.967 16:53:14.603

7 2:00.361 16:55:14.964

8 1:59.381 16:57:14.345

 Po. 23 - # 293 CORRADO G. + 1:22.113
Dif. Primo

1 2:18.463 16:42:46.808

2 2:05.878 16:44:52.686

3 2:03.633 16:46:56.319

4 2:02.179 16:48:58.498

5 2:05.705 16:51:04.203

6 2:08.816 16:53:13.019

7 2:06.376 16:55:19.395

8 2:07.404 16:57:26.799

 Po. 24 - # 568 VIDOLI E. + 1:24.976
Dif. Primo

1 2:06.395 16:42:34.345

2 2:01.866 16:44:36.211

3 1:59.745 16:46:35.956

4 2:03.816 16:48:39.772

5 2:01.677 16:50:41.449

6 2:36.356 16:53:17.805

7 2:04.050 16:55:21.855

8 2:07.807 16:57:29.662

 Po. 25 - # 689 DAMATO A. + 1:32.314
Dif. Primo

1 2:10.695 16:42:39.258

2 2:02.650 16:44:41.908

3 2:05.480 16:46:47.388

4 2:08.457 16:48:55.845

5 2:07.650 16:51:03.495

6 2:09.357 16:53:12.852

7 2:13.657 16:55:26.509

8 2:10.491 16:57:37.000

 Po. 26 - # 318 RICASOLI L. + 1:40.504
Dif. Primo

1 2:06.361 16:42:34.124

2 2:04.526 16:44:38.650

3 2:08.877 16:46:47.527

4 2:04.208 16:48:51.735

5 2:11.126 16:51:02.861

6 2:09.521 16:53:12.382

7 2:16.358 16:55:28.740

8 2:16.450 16:57:45.190

 Po. 27 - # 403 MONTALBANO S.+ 1:43.197
Dif. Primo

1 2:15.913 16:42:43.162

2 2:04.019 16:44:47.181

3 2:20.287 16:47:07.468

4 2:06.999 16:49:14.467

5 2:06.861 16:51:21.328

6 2:08.594 16:53:29.922

7 2:09.523 16:55:39.445

8 2:08.438 16:57:47.883

 Po. 28 - # 203 REGOSINI D. + 6 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:16.065 16:42:44.180

2 2:03.729 16:44:47.909

Fastest lap: 1:53.100 
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